UNOFFICIAL COPY

RUST DEED FORM (Illinois) FORM No. 2202 21 684 235 GEORGE E. COL LEGAL FORM	.E° IS
HIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That Vincent Tribo and Juanita Tribo, His Wife	_ 22
hereinafter called the Grantor), of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago Heights</u> County of <u>Cook</u> and State of <u>Illinois</u> , for and in consideration of the sum of Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty	4 8
hand paid, CONVEY_AND WARRANT_to_loel Salk, Trustee, 1655 Oak Street fthe Cityof Chicago Heights_County of Cook	- ŭ
nd to his successors in trust hereinafter named, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and agreements herein, the for twing described real estate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixture of exercipting apparatus the security of	ol-
nd everything appurtenant thereto, together with all rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the <u>City</u> f <u>Chicago Heights</u> County of <u>Cook</u> and State of Illinois, to-wit:	es,
Lot 8 in Block 11 in Olympia Highlands, a Subdivision in the Southwest quarter of Section 17, Township 35	
North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to plat recorded 4-14-55 as Document No.	
16204705, in Cook County, Illinois.	
' O ₄	
70	ļ
ereby releasing and wa ang. I fights under and by virtue of the homesteed assuration	
ereby releasing and wating at rights under and by virtue of the homestead exemption laws of the State of Illinois. IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and agreements herein. WHEREAS, The Grantor	
O JAFFE COMMERCIAL FIVANCE CO. an Illinois Communication of the communic	le
no/100 (\$4,650.00) Bollar payable in Fifter (10)	
wentysecond (22nd) day of Nevember, 1971 and onding the Tark Bach, beginning the	
January, 1973.	2
C/A	21 684
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said in decess, and the integest thereon, as herein and in said note of assessments against said premises, and on deep dassessments against said premise and the property of the destruction or damage the said premise and the property of the destruction of damage the said not be committed or suffered; (3) to keep all buildings now or at a said premise in compare said premise in compare said premise in the said	4 235
d assessments against said premises, and on demand to exhibit recepts the efor; (3) within 3rty days after destruction or damage t build or restore all buildings or improvements on said premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said premises.	33
antee herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance in compare sa 'explained in companies to be selected by the thought of the first mortgage indebtedness included the first property of the prope	e s, r,
ances, and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the same shall become the same shall be same sh	i-
n of title affecting said premises or pay all prior incumbrances and the uniterest there of the time to time; and all money so paid, the rantom agrees to repay immediately without demand, and the same qualifyinterest thereof from the date of payment at seven per cer annum shall be so much additional indebtedness secured hereign.	x e nt
ring abstract showing the whole title of said premies embracing foreclosure decree—shall be pair but 5 and procuring or compenses and disbursements, occasioned by any suit for proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of an proof said indebtedness, and the like the procure of said indebtedness, and the proof said indebtedness.	1- e is
and be taxed as costs and included in any degree that may be rendered in such foreclosure proceedings; which proceedings, whethere the eof sale shall have been entered or not, shall not be dismissed, nor release hereof given, until all such expenses a disbursements, and costs of suit, including attorney's feegably eoen paid. The Grantor for the direct for the being for the being the costs of suit.	s, d
It is AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and diships ments paid or incurred in behalf o, plaintiff in connection with the forespiral patch and the property of the grantor and the property of the grantor and the like the grantor of the grantor of the grantor of the like the grantor of the grantor of the like the grantor of the grantor of the grantor of the like the grantor of	d d i-
In the Event of the death of benevit some said profits of the said premises. In the Event of the death of benevit from said Cook County of the grantee, or of his regnation funds of said County of the grantee, or of his regnation of said County is the grantee, or of said County is the grantee.	
fusal or failure to act, then	
Witness the hand Sand seal Sof the Grantor State 22nd	
	C
Vincent Tribo (SEAL)	
Justita Tribo (SEAL)	'
	1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

			~ ·					20111211112111111111111111111111111111		10471
					4			an da	Manage Clarific	4
								•		* *
		Sta	TE OFILLINOI	s)					
7		Cor	NTY OFCOOK		ss.	•				
					<i>)</i>				q	
		I, _	Irma Tengolio	:s						
		State	aforesaid, DO HEREBY	CERTIEV the	. Vina	, a Notary Public in	and for said Count	y, in the		
			aforesaid, DO HEREBY		Vilicent Tribo	and Juanita Tr	ibo, His Wife			
		2000	nally known to me to be to red before me this day is	he same perso	on s whose names	are subscribed to	4h - C	,		
			red before me this day i	n person and	acknowledged that	they size.	the foregoing inst	rument,		
		l' stru	ent as their free a	nd voluntary a	ct, for the uses and mu	signed, seal	ed and delivered to	he said		
		waive	ent as their free a		a sees and pu	rposes therein set forth	h, including the relea	ase and		
, the			V. # 50 50	scar tin	s <u>22nd</u>	day of _Octob	er	71		
				-	Ω				M .	
			4COUNT		offer	Notal Pu	lia			
		Comm	ssion Pipires N embe	r 17, 1974		Notary Pu	blic			
)x(
. 1							4	,		
#				()			·			
					0/					
					1					
				. ,	- Children of The man					
				onit net	OCT 26 P. 1 33		The second of the second			
				001-2	26-71 331301	• pricognim	0 1 <u>-</u>			
						10	197	5.10		
						1/4				
¥										
							O _A			- 1
					1		ATT	21		
		1	1 1 1 1				AIL	83		
		1	99	Ш		4	0.	34235		
	į	8 -			ö					
		SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed	and Juanita Tribo		ж с 411					
	ĺ	₩ A	Juan		TANG IS 6			Line Control		
		¥ +2	Du 02 99		Street Hand	1		E E. COLE°		
	No.				TER RECORDI RETURN TO: NAMERCIAL FINA 1655 Oak Street Heights, Illinois					
	BOX No.		MAILTE	<u>ک</u> اا ح	SS C G	1		ORG GAI		7
		S			AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: COMMERCIAL FINANCE 1655 OAK Street ago Heights, Illinois 60	1		GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS		
			Vincent His Wife	\mathbb{H}	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: JAFFE COMMERCIAL FINANCE CO. 1655 Oak Street Chicago Heights, Illinois 60411	1				
	1		> = -8	.	№	1				러
	3,722		7/2/2010			ı				
						2.42.00	*.			
						and the same of th				
			A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE						네. · · · · ·	
			DOCOMEN	INFI	F KFCOF	LEND O				
- 75 . 144.0	14000	表现数 1	45 - 6 F45E E M . B & F M . B .				1	1975年的1975年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的1985年的19	ec emission of black the profession	2008年19

RECORDED DOCUMENT